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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/36-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

84.36.001 

84.36.001 

84.36.001 

84.45.000 

84.45.000 

84.47.000 

84.47.000 

84.47.000 

84.59.059 

84.61.039 

84.61.039 

84.61.039 

84.61.039 

84.61.039 

84.61.039 

84.61.039 

84.61.039 

84.61.039 

84.61.039 

84.63.029 

85.01.059 

85.11.019 

85.11.019 

85.11.019 

Inset' 

Description of Goods 

Reeling and winding machines, to be used in 
conjunction with plastic extrusion machinery 
for making plastic tapes and yarns 
Textile winding machines; 
Reeling machine 
Schlafhurst auto coner winder Gl{W-P-X 
Mettler assembly winder FM-XT -H60 
Mettler hank to cone winder SM-T-22l 
Lombarda eight head winder type 4l0/B/250/EP 
Croon and Lucke sixteen head baller winder 
K1600 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Reeling or winding machines 
1 only ITP 103 Promecan metal forming press brake 

One lockformer 14 station transverse duct 
connector double shaft machine 

AMAC sliding table dimension saws models 
TAS lOS, TAS l2S, TAS 12 HS 

Griggio heavy duty SCS 1000 sliding table 
dimension saw C/W 4hp motor capable of 
cutting panels of 95mm depth 
Griggio SCS 1000 circular saw with tilting 
blade and sliding table 

Mechanical engine starter 

"Crosby" Safety relief valves series 300, 
400 and 500 

High pressure conrete deli very truck 
water nozzles 

Rada Mira 88 water mixing valve 

Rada unatap water hand showers 

Rada 415 - pressure balanced mixing valve 

Nitto Kohki brand hydraulic operating oil 
quick release couplings of special steel -
double path switching type 
Ni tto Kohki brand micro couplers - quick 
release couplings with automatic shut-off 
valves 
Ni tto Kohki brand PCV and PC quick 
release couplings, with automatic shut-off 
valves for attaching directly to equipment 
filler/exhaust tubes 
Ni tto Kohki brand quick release couplings 
type "Hi-Coupler" of steel or brass for 
use with compressed air or pressurised 
water-range 30 (3/8") 40 (1/2") 
and 400 (1/2" heavy) 
Ni tto Kohki brand type S P range double 
path quick release couplings with valves 

Plastic roller door hub liners 

Other electrical goods of Tariff item 85.01 
viz: At power sources/uninterruptable 
power supplies 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Miller Deltaweld 650 electric welding machine 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
450 and 650 ampere DC constant potential 
welding power sources 
Printed circuit board preheating furnace 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

CHRISTCHURCH 

Contherm Scientific Limited 
PO Box 30605 
LOWER HIJTT 
Comptroller of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Apex Machinery Ltd 
33 Sale Street 
AUCKLAND 
Apex Machinery Ltd 
33 Sale St 
AUCKLAND 
Apex Machinery Ltd 
33 Sale St 
AUCKLAND 
Lucas Industries NZ Limited 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 
99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

New zealand Valve Co Ltd 99 
PO Box 13-121 
AUCKLAND 6 
Phillips & Smith Ltd 99 
C/- Denny & Roys NZ Ltd 
PO Box 37 -663 
PARNELL 
A L Byrne & Son Ltd 99 
PO Box 895 
AUCKLAND 
A L Byrne & Son Ltd 99 
PO Box 895 
AUCKLAND 
A L Byrne & Son Ltd 99 
PO Box 895 
AUCKLAND 
Martin Equipment Ltd 99 
PO Box 5360 
AUCKLAND 
Martin Equipment Ltd 99 
PO Box 5360 
AUCKLAND 
Martin Equipment Ltd 99 
PO Box 5360 
AUCKLAND 

Martin Equipment Ltd 99 
PO Box 5360 
AUCKLAND 

Martin Equipment Ltd 99 
PO Box 5360 
AUCKLAND 
Archi tectural Joinery Components 9~ 
PO Box 1846 
AUCKLAND 
G.T.S. Engineering Ltd 99 
PO Box 9613 
AUCKLAND 

Weldwell (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 749 

_Sale Street 
"·NAPIER 

Screencraft Manufacturing Ltd 
C/- Banner International Ltd 
PO Box 3226 
AUCKLAND 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

46l504C 

40088lC 

CH 640l84J 
HO 680722E 

HO 54lll5H 

AK 6oo970A 

AK 600971K 

AK 600972H 

AK 60l027L 

HO 600863B 

HO 6oo8l7J 

HO 6008l9E 

110 600820J 

HO 6008lSG 

HO 60095lE 

HO 600952C 

HO 6009500 

HO 6oo953A 

HO 600954K 

AK 600985K 

AK 600975B 

520954E 

WN 620350 

AK 6Ol026B 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

VA 

VA 

VA 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

4003 


